Brookline Public Library Fee & Rate Schedule

(Accepted Payment Methods: Cash or Check)

Late, Lost, or Damaged Fees

Lost or damaged	List price of the item plus a
library materials	\$3.00 processing fee
Lost library card	
replacement fee	\$3.00
Returned check fee	\$35.00 per Check
Third notice letter postage fee	\$1.00

Photocopies and Prints

1 notocopies and 1 imes	
Photocopies	\$0.10 per black & white page \$0.20 per black and white page (large size) \$0.50 per color page (letter & legal sizes) *** \$0.25 per color page for Students (for homework and school projects)
Printing from public computer	\$0.10 per black & white page \$0.20 per black and white page (large size) \$0.50 per color page (letter & legal sizes) *** \$0.25 per color page for Students (for homework and school projects)

Equipment & Services

— 1 · p · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Notary Fee - Residents/BPL-card	
holder	No charge
2 GB flash drive –	
for individual purchase	\$5.00 each

Nonresident fees

Nonresident Borrower's Card	\$50.00 per year
Notary Fee – Nonresidents/Non-BPL card holder	\$8.00

***All Right to Know Requests/FOIA materials are subject to the rates listed above.

Approved by the Board of Library Trustees on 6/18/2025